INTELLIGENT BUILDINGS /// POTTER & BRUMFIELD 30A PCB RELAY T9G SERIES
POTTER & BRUMFIELD 30A PCB RELAY T9G SERIES
Product Code Structure
Typical product code
T9G S 5 L 2 4 -12
Type
Contact material
Coil
Enclosure
Contact arrangement
Mounting and termination
S Wash-tight plastic case with knock off
nib (requires mounting code 1 or 2)
V Flux-proof plastic case
(requires mounting code 1 or 2)
1 1 form A, 1 NO
2 1 form B, 1 NC
5 1 form C, 1 CO
1 PCB mounting; PCB terminals for coil
and contacts
2
PCB mounting; PCB terminals for coil
and contacts, and 6.35mm (.250in)
quick connects for contacts
Coil input
L DC voltage, 900mW
T9G Power PCB relay T9G
4 AgSnO (RoHS compliant)
-12 Coil code: please refer to coil
versions table on data sheet
Dimensions
Mounting and termination code 2
Dimensions in millimeters (inches)
Mounting and termination code 1
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
INTELLIGENT BUILDINGS /// POTTER & BRUMFIELD 30A PCB RELAY T9G SERIES
POTTER & BRUMFIELD 30A PCB RELAY T9G SERIES
Product Selection Information
FLUX-PROOF PLASTIC CASE (requires mounting code 1 or 2)
PCB TERMINALS
Product Code Contacts Coil Part Number
T9GV5L14-5
1 CO
5VDC 1558660-1
T9GV5L14-9 9VDC 1558660-2
T9GV5L14-12 12VDC 1558660-3
T9GV5L14-15 15VDC 1558660-4
T9GV5L14-18 18VDC 1558660-5
T9GV5L14-22 22VDC 1558660-6
T9GV5L14-24 24VDC 1558660-7
T9GV5L14-48 48VDC 1558660-8
T9GV5L14-110 110VDC 1558660-9
T9GV1L14-5
1 NO
5VDC 1558661-1
T9GV1L14-9 9VDC 1558661-2
T9GV1L14-12 12VDC 1558661-3
T9GV1L14-15 15VDC 1558661-4
T9GV1L14-18 18VDC 1558661-5
T9GV1L14-22 22VDC 1558661-6
T9GV1L14-24 24VDC 1558661-7
T9GV1L14-48 48VDC 1558661-8
T9GV1L14-110 110VDC 1558661-9
T9GV2L14-5
1 NC
5VDC 1558662-1
T9GV2L14-9 9VDC 1558662-2
T9GV2L14-12 12VDC 1558662-3
T9GV2L14-15 15VDC 1558662-4
T9GV2L14-18 18VDC 1558662-5
T9GV2L14-22 22VDC 1558662-6
T9GV2L14-24 24VDC 1558662-7
T9GV2L14-48 48VDC 1558662-8
T9GV2L14-110 110VDC 1558662-9
Product Code Contacts Coil Part Number
T9GV5L24-5
1 CO
5VDC 1558670-1
T9GV5L24-9 9VDC 1558670-2
T9GV5L24-12 12VDC 1558670-3
T9GV5L24-15 15VDC 1558670-4
T9GV5L24-18 18VDC 1558670-5
T9GV5L24-22 22VDC 1558670-6
T9GV2L24-24
1 NC
24VDC 1558672-7
T9GV2L24-48 48VDC 1558672-8
T9GV2L24-110 110VDC 1558672-9
PCB + QUICK CONNECT
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
USA: +1 (800) 522-6752
Canada: +1 (905) 475-6222
Mexico: +52 (0) 55-1106-0800
Latin/S. America: +54 (0) 11-4733-2200
Germany: +49 (0) 6251-133-1999
UK: +44 (0) 800-267666
France: +33 (0) 1-3420-8686
The Netherlands: +31 (0) 73-6246-999
China: +86 (0) 400-820-6015
te.com
© 2017 TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved. Potter & Brumfield, P&B, TE, TE Connectivity, and the TE connectivity (logo) are trademarks of the TE
Connectivity Ltd. family of companies. Other logos, product and Company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this brochure, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any
other representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information
contained herein at any time without notice. TE expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any
implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this catalog are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without
notice. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
1-1773924-8  JN  06/2017
INTELLIGENT BUILDINGS /// POTTER & BRUMFIELD 30A PCB RELAY T9G SERIES
POTTER & BRUMFIELD 30A PCB RELAY T9G SERIES
Product Selection Information
WASH-TIGHT PLASTIC CASE WITH KNOCK OFF NIB (requires mounting code 1 or 2)
Product Code Contacts Coil Part Number
T9GS5L24-5
1 CO
5VDC  1558675-1
T9GS5L24-9  9VDC  1558675-2
T9GS5L24-12  12VDC  1558675-3
T9GS5L24-15  15VDC  1558675-4
T9GS5L24-18  18VDC  1558675-5
T9GS5L24-22  22VDC  1558675-6
T9GS5L24-24  24VDC  1558675-7
T9GS5L24-48  48VDC  1558675-8
T9GS5L24-110  110VDC  1558675-9
T9GS1L24-5
1 NO
5VDC  1558676-1
T9GS1L24-9  9VDC  1558676-2
T9GS1L24-12  12VDC  1558676-3
T9GS1L24-15  15VDC  1558676-4
T9GS1L24-18  18VDC  1558676-5
T9GS1L24-22  22VDC  1558676-6
T9GS1L24-24  24VDC  1558676-7
T9GS1L24-48  48VDC  1558676-8
T9GS1L24-110  110VDC  1558676-9
T9GS2L24-5
1 NC
5VDC  1558677-1
T9GS2L24-9  9VDC  1558677-2
T9GS2L24-12  12VDC  1558677-3
T9GS2L24-15  15VDC  1558677-4
T9GS2L24-18  18VDC  1558677-5
T9GS2L24-22  22VDC  1558677-6
T9GS2L24-24  24VDC  1558677-7
T9GS2L24-48  48VDC  1558677-8
T9GS2L24-110  110VDC  1558677-9
PCB TERMINALS
Product Code Contacts Coil Part Number
T9GS5L14-5
1 CO
5VDC 1558665-1
T9GS5L14-9  9VDC  1558665-2
T9GS5L14-12  12VDC  1558665-3
T9GS5L14-15  15VDC  1558665-4
T9GS5L14-18  18VDC  1558665-5
T9GS5L14-22  22VDC  1558665-6
T9GS5L14-24  24VDC  1558665-7
T9GS5L14-48  48VDC  1558665-8
T9GS5L14-110  110VDC  1558665-9
T9GS1L14-5
1 NO
5VDC  1558666-1
T9GS1L14-9  9VDC  1558666-2
T9GS1L14-12  12VDC  1558666-3
T9GS1L14-15  15VDC  1558666-4
T9GS1L14-18  18VDC  1558666-5
T9GS1L14-22  22VDC  1558666-6
T9GS1L14-24  24VDC  1558666-7
T9GS1L14-48  48VDC  1558666-8
T9GS1L14-110  110VDC  1558666-9
T9GS2L14-5
1 NC
5VDC  1558667-1
T9GS2L14-9  9VDC  1558667-2
T9GS2L14-12  12VDC  1558667-3
T9GS2L14-15  15VDC  1558667-4
T9GS2L14-18  18VDC  1558667-5
T9GS2L14-22  22VDC  1558667-6
T9GS2L14-24  24VDC  1558667-7
T9GS2L14-48  48VDC  1558667-8
T9GS2L14-110  110VDC  1558667-9
PCB + QUICK CONNECT
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.